Product Bulletin
®
Magnum DX940e
Industrial Cellular Router
With more configurable ports and extensive Verizon-
certified 4G/LTE capability, this compact industrial router
brings enhanced flexibility and security to remote access.
Offers enhanced connectivity with high-speed Verizon,

ATT = For ATT Networks VZW = For VZW Networks
XXX = For all other carriers AEM  =  For Americas/EMEA carriers
APC  =  For APAC carriers
Slot D (Serial Port)
4S = 4 DB9-DTE Serial ports XX = Blank Slot
Software
DX = Standard MNS-DX Software SE = MNS-DX Secure License
AD = MNS-DX ADVAR License SA = Both Secure and ADVAR
Conformal Coating
C5 = 5 mil, for moisture protect C8 = 8 mil, for moisture protect
XX = No Conformal Coating
D X 9 4 0 E T X H - 2 G T X - C D S - V Z W - 4 S - S A - C 8
Model No. Description
SFP-SX Gb SX, 850 nm wavelength, 550 meters
SFP-ESX Gb SX, 1310 nm wavelength, 2 km
SFP-LX25 Gb LX, 1310 nm wavelength, 25 km
SFP-ZX40 Gb ZX, 1550 nm wavelength, 40 km
SFP-ZX70 Gb ZX, 1550 nm wavelength, 70 km
SFP-GTP Gb Copper
SFP-LX10 Gb LX, 1310 nm wavelength, 10 km
SFP100P-RJ45 100 Mb Copper SFP transceiver, 10/100 auto-negotiating
SFP100P-FXMM2 100FX Fiber Optic SFP transceiver, multimode, 2 km
SFP100P-FXSM20 100FX Fiber Optic SFP transceiver, singlemode, 20 km
SFP100P-FXSM40 100FX Fiber Optic SFP transceiver, singlemode, 40 km
CONSOLE-CBLQD Console attachment cable serial null Modem (aka X-modem) cable with DB9 connectors
CONSOLE-CBLQU Console attachment cable serial null Modem (aka X-modem) cable with a USB connector
ACC-DX-00-PM Panel Mount bracket spares
ACC-DX-00-DM Set of two DIN-Rail holders for vertical mount